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0RD工 NANCE N0  2018-092
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Naga, that:

SECT工 ON l  ― The amount Of Fifteen MllliOn Nine Hundred Twelve
Thousand Eighty FOur & 40/100 Pesos (P15′ 912′ 084 40) is hereby

appropriated to cOVer the fol10Wing various ob■ igatiOns of the city
government′  chargeable against the remaining balanCe of the 201つ
Surplus, tO Wit:

Sponsors I Hon.
. Hon.

Hon,
Hon.
Hon.

Be it ordai.ned by the ｆ
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S€hedule of Budgerary Augmentation

Other Maint & Operating ExP€nses

officeSupplies Expenses

other Supplies & Materials Expenses

Printing & Publication

Drugs & Medicines Expenses

Medical, Dental & Laboratory Supplies

Other Maint & Operating Expenses

TOTAL

Drugs & Medicines Expenses
Medical, Dental & Laboratory Supplies

Repair/Maint TransPortation
Equipment ' Seruic€ Vehic)es

0ther Maint& Operating ExPenses

Other Mainl& 0Perating ExPenses

Advertising Expenses

Postage &Courier Services

Rep. &Amint - Transportation
Equipment
Subscrjption ExP€nses

Electricity ExPenses

0rher Maint & OPerating ExPenses

Machinery Equipment _lnformatron and

comm. Technolory EquiPment
TOTAL

35,00000

22,33685

16,60600
12,85000

1,377,55363

88,45801

292,51695
115,80500
970000

68,00000

50,00000

35,00000

■,575,6453

CHO INFiRMARY U

cHO SPA BL00D

CHO SPAい cal H‐ lth Board

CMO

418,02195

68,00000

50,000.00

2,46100

8,00000

2,03500
414,96110
32,83790

5,00000

29358001

494,65300
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cMo SPA MNDC

CPNO

CSヽVDO SEED

CSIDO C Nagueう o

212,60644

1,84900
10,00000
25,65000

2′ 00000

68,08285
1,14411

31,51100

20,07500

419,06000

23,48750
30.06614
3358100

212,60

39,397

Subsrdy to Other FuDds

Fuel oil. & Lubricants

Other Maint & 0Perating Expenses

Food SupPlies

Telephone ExP€nses - Landline

TOTAL

Orher Maint& OPerating ExPenses

O$er Maint & OPerating ExPenses

Telephone - Mobile

Travel ExPenses

TOTAL

Other Maint & OPe.ating ExPenses

Other Maint& oPeranng ijxPenses

Other Maint & oPerating ExPenses

Animal/zoological suPPlies ExP

OfficeSupplies Expenses

Other Maint & OPerating Expenses

Printing & Publication

Rep. & Maint ' TransPo (ation

Equipment

Office EquiPmenl

F'rrnitures and Fixtures

72,36071

31.51100
CSW D()SPA PWD

Cヽ VヽI)O Paskohan

CSWI〕 OS'A OSCA

CVO

TOTAL

ExpensesOther Maint & OP€rating

SecuritY Services

Telephone - Landline

¨

3.51200

75244

214,1160

67.フ 0696

1,823,73500

387,000

12.8545

20,075

419,06000

175,29

460,9397

106.186

66
6900
694032

ESヽ O SpOrts

ToTAL

HRMO

ITO

L30

ReD/rr and tvlarnt_ Machinery and

equrpment-lT EquiPment & Software

Machinery tiquipment'lnformation and

Comm.Technolos/ EquiPmenr
TOTAL

Other Maint & OPerating ExPenses

Repar r/ Marnt_TransPortarion
Eq;rpmenr' Service vehrcles

TOTAL

Other MAint & 0Perating ExP€nses

Other Marnt & OPerating ExPenses

Other Maint & OPerating Expenses

Other Suppli€s & Maierials Exp€nses

Travel ExPenses

Medrcal, D€ntal & LaboratorySupplies

TOTAL

L80 SPA CRASSR00TS

LDRRMO

MPESO SPA C00PERAT:VE

NCA

NCH

4,06000

2,59000

170,67800

2,00000

75244

553,76800

1,823,73500

387,00000

12,8545

4,0600



/

OCA CPRFMO

OCA ISERVE

PSO

PSO SPA NCDDB

PSO SPA PROBAT10N OFFICE

SPA‐ Aid to 2フ

Barangays

SPO

Other Maint& 0perating Expenses

Repairand Maint- Machinery and
Equipment - office Equipment

Fuel, oil, & Lubricants

other Maint & operating Expenses

Other Maint & Operating Expenses

Other Maint & Operating Expenses

Subsidy to LocalCovernm€nt Units

Other Maint & Op€rating Expenses

Telephone Expenses-mobile

Advertising Expenses

Telephone Expenses-mobile

TOTAL

Other Maint& 0perating Expenses

Gasoline

Offi ce Supplies Expenses

Other Supplies & Materials Expenses

Rep. & Maint - Transportation
Equipment
Repair and Maint- Machinery and
Equipment ' Construction & Hea!,y
EqpL
Repair and Maint- Machinery and
Equipment' Machinery
Repair/Maint-Transportation
Equipment- Service V€hicles
Olher Maint & Operating Expenses

Buildings & Other Structures ' Other
Structures

TOTAL

Subscription Expenses

crand Total:

102,4350 102,43

613,58395

199,00000

10,05000

6,789,50000

1,7750
2,0761

18,43000

20,00000

1,775

6■5,660

199,000

■0,050

6,789,500

SPO SPA LUPON
SWMO

3,00000

13,30100
135,01500

87,78000
3,30000

3,0000

957,3270

1,72000

29,2300

123.5950

530,7260

1,720

SECTION 2.- This ordinance shall take effect upon i!s
approva.I .

ENACTED: November 6′  2018

Xxx

WE  HEREBY  CERT工 FY
ordinance

XXX

tO  the  COrliし

liS〃

the foregoing

TORNE
Secr:etary to the

Sangguniang Panlungsod
NELS0
Cit
&  P APPR● VEt‐ :

′
′

/

RSRL


